

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE 11.11.2020**

I.D.: 51591203

---

Data publicarii	12.11.20	Coduri CPV	39222100-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.473,68 RON - 1.473,68 RON

---

Descriere: 729 CAS. ALUMINIU 1 COMP. (100 BUC) 2 40.50 81.00 815 /125 CAS. ALUMINIU 1 COMP. (100 BUC) 2 58.13 116.26 GDM1000 GEL DEZINFEC 1 LITRI 12 62.76 753.12 1821 MULTIACTIV 12 16.00 192.00 PA1000 PALETE AMBALATE (1000 BUC) 5 66.26 331.30

---